Shared Plates

Chips and Salsa 349
Fresh chips made to order with chunky salsa.

Soft Pretzels 5.99
Two large, freshly baked soft pretzels served with honey
mustard dipping sauce.

Toasted Ravioli 6.99
Classic Italian pasta with marinara sauce.

Charcuterie Tray 11.99
Chef's selection of on-site prepared meats, cheeses and
garnishes.

Loaded Nachos 9.99
Choice of beef, chicken or pork with lettuce, onions, peppers,
jalapenos, a blend of cheeses and chunky salsa.

Dinner Salad
(Add grilled chicken to any salad for $4, house side salad $3.50)

VJ House Salad 5.99
Fresh mixed greens served with our signature vinaigrette
dressing.

Caesar Salad 6.99
Fresh romaine lettuce with Caesar dressing, croutons and
parmesan cheese.

Sandwiches
(served with German potatoes and a VJV spring side salad, substitute
fries for $1)

German Beef Brisket 8.99
Sliced grapevine-smoked brisket (smoked 16 hours for
tenderness) on a butter bun, topped with melted mozzarella

and sautéed peppers and onions.

Half Pound Burger 9.99
Two 4 oz. burger patties, served on a toasted butter bun, all
burgers cooked to medium. (add cheese or bacon for $1).

Reuben 9.99
Corned beef served on rye bread with sauerkraut, Swiss
cheese and thousand island dressing.

Dirty Bird 9.99
Buffalo chicken sandwich with mozzarella cheese served
with a side of ranch.

Von Jakob Philly Cheese 10.99
German beef brisket with creamy white cheese and
peppers and onion.

Entrées
(served with German potatoes and a VJV spring side salad, substitute
fries for potatoes for $1)

German Beef Brisket 10.99
Tenderized grapevine-smoked beef brisket with au jus.

Schnitzel 9.99
Pork or Beef Schnitzel, tenderized, breaded and fried,
served with gravy, sautéed peppers and onions.

Chicken Strips 8.99
Lightly breaded chicken breast strips served with ranch
or honey mustard.

Fish & Chips 10.99
Beer battered cod filets with fries and tarter sauce.
Fried Catfish 9.99

Lightly breaded catfish strips fried and served with
tarter sauce.

Bone-In Pork Chop 15.99
Marinated, marbled, pan-seared bone-in pork chop with
sautéed peppers and onions.

Ribeye Steak 16.99

14 oz. cut in-house rib steak.

Pizzas

(Personal-sized, housemade dough using our handcrafted beer.)

Cheese Pizza 6.99
A blend of cheeses and seasoning on top of Aunt Lena’s
Sicilian-style tomato sauce.

Pepperoni Pizza 7.99
Grilled with pepperoni and a blend of cheeses.

Smoked Sausage 7.99
Grapevine smoked sausage with peppers and onions.

The Vegetarian 7.99
Onions, peppers, olives, and mushrooms with a blend of
cheeses.

The Works 8.99
Pepperoni, smoked sausage, ham, onions, peppers, olives
and mushrooms.

Dessert
New York Style Cheesecake 4.99
Hot Fudge Sunday 4.99



Von Jakob Wine
White

Cave Creek (dry)
Hillside White (semi-dry)
Traminnette (semi-dry)
Canyon Gold (sweet)
Johnny Apple (sweet)

Red

Chambourcin (dry)
American Chambourcin (dry)
Hillside Red (semi-dry)
Country Red (sweet)

Ridge Red (sweet)

Rosé/Blush

Kroshenfeler (sweet)

Honey Meads

Honey Wine (sweet)
Honey Blush (sweet)
Honey Blackberry (sweet)

Ports/Dessert Wines

Red Oak Port (sweet)

Von Jakob Beer

German Pilsner
Pale Ale

Paul and hers Hefeweizen Wheat Ale

SoILLIPA

Dark Bock
Chocolate Milk Stout
Seasonal

Other Beer
Bud Light
Miller Lite
MGD 64

Streakin’ Johnny Hard Cider

Hard Apple Cider
Hard Black Cherry Cider

Gl.

3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
3.99

Gl.

5.99
4.99
3.99
3.99
3.99

Gl.

3.99

Gl.

3.99
3.99
3.99

Gl.

5.99

Btl.

13.99
12.99
12.99
12.99

10.99

Btl.

16.99
13.99
14.99
12.99
10.99

Btl.

12.99

Btl.

12.99
12.99
12.99

Btl.

16.99

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

3.00
3.00
3.00

4.00
4.00

Cocktails

Old Fashioned 6.00
bourbon, bitters, housemade simple syrup

Manhattan 7.00
bourbon, sweet vermouth, bitters, cherry

Rusty Nail 6.00
blended scotch whisky, drambuie, bitters

Rob Roy 6.00
blended scotch whisky, sweet vermouth, bitters

Tom Collins 6.00
gin, housemade simple syrup, club soda, lemon juice

Cuba Libre 6.00
light rum, cola, lime juice

Martini 6.00
gin, dry vermouth, bitters

Cosmopolitan 6.00
vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice

Rise n’Shine 6.00
moonshine, orange juice

Moonshine Margarita 6.00
moonshine, triple sec, simple syrup, lime juice

Margarita 6.00
tequila, triple sec, lime juice

Daiquiri 6.00
dark rum, lime juice, housemade simple syrup

Caribbean Cocktail “The Wadell” 6.00
malibu rum, vodka, wilderberry, apricot brandy, oj, soda

Pick Me Up 6.00

bailey’s, kahlua, coffee

Moscow Mule 6.00
vodka, ginger beer, lime juice

Signature Cocktails

Cedar Lake Iced Tea 8.00
a von jakob creation similar to a long island

Wine Spritzer 6.00
johnny apple or ridge red wine, sprite, fruit juices

Lemon Hill 6.00
semi-dry white wine, vodka, lemon juice

Purple Harvest 6.00
dry red wine, hard apple cider, fruit juices

Orchard Sunset 6.00
vodka, hard apple cider, grenadine, fruit juices

Fire Cider 6.00
cinnamon whiskey, hard apple cider, lemon juice

Solll 75 6.00

rye whiskey, hard apple cider, simple syrup, lemon juice
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