

Shared Plates		Entrées	
Chips and Salsa	3.49	(served with German potatoes and a VJV spring side salad, subfries for potatoes for $\$1)$	stitute
Fresh chips made to order with chunky salsa.  Soft Pretzels	5.99	German Beef Brisket Tenderized grapevine-smoked beef brisket with au jus.	10.99
Two large, freshly baked soft pretzels served with honey mustard dipping sauce.	0.55	Schnitzel Pork or Beef Schnitzel, tenderized, breaded and fried,	9.99
<b>Toasted Ravioli</b> Classic Italian pasta with marinara sauce.	6.99	served with gravy, sautéed peppers and onions.  Chicken Strips	8.99
Charcuterie Tray Chef's selection of on-site prepared meats, cheeses and garnishes.	11.99	Lightly breaded chicken breast strips served with ranch or honey mustard.	
Loaded Nachos Choice of beef, chicken or pork with lettuce, onions, pepper jalapenos, a blend of cheeses and chunky salsa.	9.99	<b>Fish &amp; Chips</b> Beer battered cod filets with fries and tarter sauce.	10.99
	S,	Fried Catfish Lightly breaded catfish strips fried and served with tarter sauce.	9.99
<b>Dinner Salad</b> (Add grilled chicken to any salad for \$4, house side salad \$3	3.50)	<b>Bone-In Pork Chop</b> Marinated, marbled, pan-seared bone-in pork chop with sautéed peppers and onions.	15.99
<b>VJ House Salad</b> Fresh mixed greens served with our signature vinaigrette dressing.	5.99	Ribeye Steak 14 oz. cut in-house rib steak.	16.99
Caesar Salad Fresh romaine lettuce with Caesar dressing, croutons and parmesan cheese.	6.99	Pizzas (Personal-sized, housemade dough using our handcrafted	beer.)
<b>Sandwiches</b> (served with German potatoes and a VJV spring side salad,	substitute	<b>Cheese Pizza</b> A blend of cheeses and seasoning on top of Aunt Lena's Sicilian-style tomato sauce.	6.99
fries for \$1)  German Beef Brisket	8.99	<b>Pepperoni Pizza</b> Grilled with pepperoni and a blend of cheeses.	7.99
Sliced grapevine-smoked brisket (smoked 16 hours for tenderness) on a butter bun, topped with melted mozzarella		<b>Smoked Sausage</b> Grapevine smoked sausage with peppers and onions.	7.99
and sautéed peppers and onions.  Half Pound Burger Two 4 oz. burger patties, served on a toasted butter bun, all	9.99 I	The Vegetarian Onions, peppers, olives, and mushrooms with a blend of cheeses.	7.99
burgers cooked to medium. (add cheese or bacon for \$1).  Reuben  Corned beef served on rye bread with sauerkraut, Swiss cheese and thousand island dressing.	9.99	<b>The Works</b> Pepperoni, smoked sausage, ham, onions, peppers, olives and mushrooms.	8.99
<b>Dirty Bird</b> Buffalo chicken sandwich with mozzarella cheese served with a side of ranch.	9.99	Dessert	
Von Jakob Philly Cheese German beef brisket with creamy white cheese and peppers and onion.	10.99	New York Style Cheesecake	4.99
		Hot Fudge Sunday	4.99



Von Jakob Wine			Cocktails	
<u>White</u>	GI.	Btl.	Old Fashioned	6.00
Cave Creek (dry)	3.99	13.99	bourbon, bitters, housemade simple syrup	
Hillside White (semi-dry)	3.99	12.99	Manhattan	7.00
Traminnette (semi-dry)	3.99	12.99	bourbon, sweet vermouth, bitters, cherry	
Canyon Gold (sweet)	3.99	12.99	Rusty Nail blended scotch whisky, drambuie, bitters	6.00
Johnny Apple (sweet)	3.99	10.99		6.00
			<b>Rob Roy</b> blended scotch whisky, sweet vermouth, bitters	6.00
Red	GI.	Btl.	Tom Collins	6.00
Chambourcin (dry)	5.99	16.99	gin, housemade simple syrup, club soda, lemon juice	
American Chambourcin (dry)	4.99	13.99	Cuba Libre light rum, cola, lime juice	6.00
Hillside Red (semi-dry)	3.99	14.99		6.00
Country Red (sweet)	3.99	12.99	<b>Martini</b> gin, dry vermouth, bitters	6.00
Ridge Red (sweet)	3.99	10.99	Cosmopolitan	6.00
_			vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice	6.00
Rosé/Blush	GI.	Btl.	Rise n' Shine	6.00
			moonshine, orange juice	0.00
Kroshenfeler (sweet)	3.99	12.99	Moonshine Margarita moonshine, triple sec, simple syrup, lime juice	6.00
Honey Meads	GI.	Btl.	Margarita	6.00
Honey Wine (sweet)	3.99	12.99	tequila, triple sec, lime juice	
Honey Blush (sweet)	3.99	12.99	Daiquiri	6.00
Honey Blackberry (sweet)	3.99	12.99	dark rum, lime juice, housemade simple syrup	
, ,			Caribbean Cocktail "The Wadell" malibu rum, vodka, wilderberry, apricot brandy, oj, soda	6.00
Ports/Dessert Wines	GI.	Btl.	Pick Me Up	6.00
Red Oak Port (sweet)	5.99	16.99	bailey's, kahlua, coffee	
Wass Indiada Bassa			Moscow Mule vodka, ginger beer, lime juice	6.00
Von Jakob Beer			vouka, gillger beer, lille juice	
German Pilsner		4.00	Signature Cocktails	
Pale Ale		4.00	Cedar Lake Iced Tea	0.00
Paul and hers Hefeweizen Wheat Ale 4.00		a von jakob creation similar to a long island	8.00	
So ILL IPA		4.00		
Dark Bock		4.00	Wine Spritzer johnny apple or ridge red wine, sprite, fruit juices	6.00
Chocolate Milk Stout		4.00		6.00
Seasonal		4.00	<b>Lemon Hill</b> semi-dry white wine, vodka, lemon juice	6.00
Other Beer			Purple Harvest	6.00
Bud Light		3.00	dry red wine, hard apple cider, fruit juices	0.00
Miller Lite		3.00	Orchard Sunset	6.00
MGD 64		3.00	vodka, hard apple cider, grenadine, fruit juices	0.00
Streakin' Johnny Hard Cider		Fire Cider cinnamon whiskey, hard apple cider, lemon juice	6.00	
Hard Apple Cider		4.00	So III 75	6.00
Hard Black Cherry Cider		4.00	rye whiskey, hard apple cider, simple syrup, lemon juice	2.00